Games for Narragansett-South Kingstown, Rhode Island Connie Mack

Date

07/05/
20

07/06/
20

07/09/
20
07/15/
20

07/18/
20

07/20/
20

07/22/
20

07/25/
20

07/29/
20

08/01/
20

08/06/
20

08/07/
20
08/09/
20

08/10/
20

Time

5:30 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
7:30 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
10:00 AM
EDT
5:30 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
10:00 AM
EDT
5:30 PM EDT
10:00 AM
EDT
5:30 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
2:00 PM EDT

2:00 PM EDT

Baseball - 2020

Last Updated on April 30, 2024

Away Team

Narragansett-South
Kingstown

Narragansett-South
Kingstown

Chariho
Tiverton

Narragansett-South
Kingstown

Warwick PAL
East Providence
Flood Ford

Narragansett-South
Kingstown

Narragansett-South
Kingstown

Narragansett-South
Kingstown

East Providence

Narragansett-South
Kingstown

Chariho

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

1
1

16

Home Team

East Greenwich
Slocum Baseball

Narragansett-South
Kingstown

Narragansett-South
Kingstown

Cranston Bulldogs

Narragansett-South
Kingstown

Narragansett-South
Kingstown

Narragansett-South
Kingstown

Coventry
West Warwick
East Providence
Narragansett-South
Kingstown

Chariho

Narragansett-South
Kingstown

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
13 Loss
13 Loss
5 Loss
4 Loss
7 Loss
8 Win
4 Loss
8 Win
4 Win
2 Win
2 Win
14 Win
9 Loss

(QT)

6 Loss

9 TeamPages



