

Games for Narragansett-South Kingstown, Rhode Island Connie Mack Baseball - 2020 Last Updated on April 30, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
07/05/ 20	5:30 PM EDT	Narragansett-South Kingstown	1	East Greenwich	13	Loss
07/06/ 20	5:30 PM EDT	Narragansett-South Kingstown	1	Slocum Baseball	13	Loss
07/09/ 20	7:30 PM EDT	Chariho	16	Narragansett-South Kingstown	5	Loss
07/15/ 20	5:30 PM EDT	Tiverton	6	Narragansett-South Kingstown	4	Loss
07/18/ 20	10:00 AM EDT	Narragansett-South Kingstown	0	Cranston Bulldogs	7	Loss
07/20/ 20	5:30 PM EDT	Warwick PAL	5	Narragansett-South Kingstown	8	Win
07/22/ 20	5:30 PM EDT	East Providence	6	Narragansett-South Kingstown	4	Loss
07/25/ 20	10:00 AM EDT	Flood Ford	2	Narragansett-South Kingstown	8	Win
07/29/ 20	5:30 PM EDT	Narragansett-South Kingstown	6	Coventry	4	Win
08/01/ 20	10:00 AM EDT	Narragansett-South Kingstown	5	West Warwick	2	Win
08/06/ 20	5:30 PM EDT	Narragansett-South Kingstown	4	East Providence	2	Win
08/07/ 20	5:30 PM EDT	East Providence	7	Narragansett-South Kingstown	14	Win
08/09/ 20	2:00 PM EDT	Narragansett-South Kingstown	8	Chariho	9	Loss (OT)
08/10/ 20	2:00 PM EDT	Chariho	8	Narragansett-South Kingstown	6	Loss